BEVERAGE

NON ALCOHOLIC 7/ SODA
Coke S4
Coke Zero S4
Sprite S4
Ginger beer S4
BongBong Grape S4
Milkis S4
Green Tea Can S4
Welch's Soda S4
Grape/ Strawberry

Lemon Lime Bitters S7
Sparkling Water Sb.5

JUICE

Apple S4
Orange S4

HOUSE MADE ICED TEA

Lemon S7

Peach S7

Grapefruit S7
HOT TEA

Genmai Tea(Pot) Sb

MENU

SOJU
e Original
e Apple Mango
e Peach
e Grape
BEER

e Asahi5% JPN

e Asahi 3.5% JPN

e Kirin Ichiban 5% JPN

e Corona4.5% MEX

e Terra4.6% % KOR

e Matsos Ginger Beer 3.5% AUS

e Somersby Apple Cider 4.57%AUS

SAKE

Chilled / Warm
e Kiyosujyo Nobunaga Junmai Shu

/ Zé

S17
S17
S17
S17

S10
S10
S9
S10
S9
$12
S9

S17



BEVERAGE
MENU

SPRITS WINE
WHISKY SPARKLING / ROSE

Johnny Walker Red 87 | e Jacobs Creek(SA) 38 $29

Johnny Walker Blue $28 | e Fifth Leg Rose (WA) 39 $33

Chivas 12yr S13

Chivas 18yr S26

Chivas Mizunara S32

Jameson S10 RED WINE

Shin 313 | ¢ Jacobs Creek Pinot Noir (SA) S8 S28

Yamazaki 18yr Limited Edition ~ $170 | ¢ Zilzie Estate Merlot(VIC) $10  S34
e Penfolds Shiraz(SA) S12  S36

BOURBON
Jim Beam S10
RUM WHITE WINE

Bundaberq 10 | © Fifth Leg Sem Sauv(WA) S9 S33

Bacardi s0 ] Rapura Springs Sauv Blanc (NZ) S12 S36

Kraken Sp|Ced 816 e [evils Lair Chardonnay (WA) 313 348

GIN
Sordons D - UMESHU PLUM WINE 60ml
RzLuonS £/ Sio | * Neat/Rocks/Water/Soda ST
VODKA YUZUSHU WINE 60ml
Smirnoff 310 | * Neat/Rocks/Water/Soda $12
Haku S10
OTHER
Hennessy VSOP S16
Jagermeister S13




